
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

SOUSTONS
REGIONAL GRAN FONDO

23

C2212

07:30

633931,00

19/06/2022
Gran Fondo

880681

4

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 87

Hora de Suelta:
4846456,00

3087

FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE COLOMBOFILIA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

18-185315 09:15:01 3 8933721 GADESESPINOSA RODRIGUEZ  ENRIQUE1/1 D C1 0,0129450,0577 1.000,00

ESP 18-166300 12:27:54 3 9025912 LA PAZCANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN1/1 D C1 0,0255414,4313 920,84

FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE COLOMBOFILIA

Página 1 de 1


